When we arrange the numbers bigger than 100 in groups of ten, they 

look like the chart below.

90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99
100 101 102 103 104 105 106 107 108 109
110 111 112 113 114 115 116 117 118 119
120

Example    100 and 2 make one hundred two . 

We write one hundred two as 102 .    

(1) Write the number of cubes.

(2) Circle the bigger number.

102   99

(3) Let’s answer what number goes in  .

97 98 99 102

How to Solve

(1) 100 and 5 make  105 .

(2) 102   99

(3) 97 98 99 100 101 102 103

1 11 1 1

Five ones.

Ten 10s make 100.